<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-122(00)
         Date：       Aug.05,2022
To :
     CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
                 ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
                   STPM-SERIES
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

I rms (A)
Typ.
I rms (A)
Max.
I sat (A)
Max.
I sat (A)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
DCR(mΩ)
Typ.
Thickness
（mm）
STPM160810A-1R0M 1.00 2.0 1.8 2.1 2.3 110 100.0 1.0Max
STPM160810A-2R2M 2.20 1.1 1.0 1.2 1.3 290 272.0 1.0Max
STPM201208A-1R0M 1.00 3.0 2.7 3.2 3.6 70 63.0 1.0Max
STPM201208A-2R2M 2.20 1.6 1.3 1.8 2.2 155 144.0 1.0Max
STPM201210A-R47M 0.47 4.5 4.1 4.6 5.1 27 24.00 1.0Max
STPM201610A-R47M 0.47 4.8 4.4 4.8 5.3 22 19.00 1.0Max
STPM201610A-1R0M 1.00 3.5 3.2 3.5 4.0 42 38.00 1.0Max
STPM201610A-2R2M 2.20 2.3 2.0 2.4 2.7 95 85.00 1.0Max
STPM252010A-R47M 0.47 5.5 5.0 6 6.7 20 17.00 1.0Max
STPM252010A-1R0M 1.00 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 40 36.00 1.0Max
  (6)Material List
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-122(00) PAGE
4/8
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.